Date: 5/26/17

Ti nme: 9:
Tax Dist- 011

A W N

S57:57

Entity
Bar kow, CGeorge A

Perez Infante, Carnelo

Rol dan, Rachel Dawn

Publ i shing Tax List - Mbile Hone

JEFFERSON TWP WACO SCH NON Tl F PARCELS

Vin: 11236553
1990 BREZ

Vin: 11236554
1990 BREZ

Vin: 4794582N3917
1994 WESTW ND

Vin: 2872309
1972 WIVA

Title:
Title:
Title:

Title:

44AAT74287
LOT 29
44AA81718
LOT 16
44AATT7628
LOT 2
44AA07427
LOT 7

Pr ogr am
Page:
Year s
Del i nq Sq Ft:
* 896. 0
TAN
* 896. 0
CRAY
* 1216.0
BRO, CRM
* 732.0
VWHI / GRN

TMPO090
1

Tot al
161. 00

79. 00
105. 00
66. 00



Date: 5/26/17
Ti nme: 9: 57: 57
Tax Dist- 180 CENTER TWP MI' P SCH
Entity
5 Cabrera Acosta, Natalie Ann
6 Carpenter, JimA
7 Ferch, Ronal d Ni ckl ouse or
Ferch, Sanmant ha Ann
8 Jocebee, LLC
9
10
11
12 Ml ler, Nancy El aine
13 Whal ey, Lynn Allen
14 Whodsi de Mobil e Honme Est at es

Publ i shing Tax List -

< £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ <

n: 10466
1972 BAO
n: C526207
1993 COVD
n: 3534
1969 PKES
n: HH3459
1970 HOH
n: M20729

Mobi | e Hone

1

1992 NMANSI ON
n: 0581203564

1988 CHAM
n: 142967

1976 SCHULT

n: RH781
1974 RNBW

n: BE2585C

1969 BUD
n: 60F1455

1982 FOREST PARK

Title:
Title:
Title:
Title:
Title:
Title:
Title:
Title:
Title:

Title:

44AA67586
LOT 31
44-\W19540
LOT 91
44AA62084
LOT 32
44AA86088
LOT 93
44AA86091
LOT 7
44AA83967
LOT 21
44AA86095
LOT 35
44AAAT7394
LOT 89
44AA79030
LOT 9
44AA70038
LOT 16

Page:
Year s
Del i nq Sq Ft:
* 728.0
VWHI , BLU
* 924.0
TAN
* 684. 0
H
* 720.0
H
* 1216.0
GRY
* 952.0
TAN
* 868.0
CRM BRO
* 684. 0
VWHI , BLU
* 564. 0
WH , G.D
* 938.0
GRY, VWH

Program TMPO090

2

Tot al

77.
123.
65.
105.
83.
76.
61.

82.

. 00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

. 00

00



Date: 5/26/17

Ti nme: 9:
Tax Dist- 341

15
16
17
18
19

S57:57

Entity
Brown, Jerry WIIliam

Jacobs, Brian Janes
Niles, Bill or

Ni | es, Barbara
Rusch, Trudy Sue

Volz, WIliam

Publ i shing Tax List - Mbile Hone

WNFIELD G TY WNF MI' U SCH NON Tl F PARCELS

Vin: 34846
1984 MRSD

Vin: 2071140
1971 KALO

Vin: 651236795
1971 FWN

Vin: 202114C2406
1975 MSFD

Vi n: GB080966
1972 AMEG

Title: 44-W41439
LOT 7
Title: 44AAT7T7929
LOT 1
Title: 44AA32402
LOT 4
Title: 44AA57101
LOT 3
Title: 29-W28182
LOT 9

Year s

Pr ogr am
Page:

Del i nq Sq Ft:

*

*

*

924.0
CRM BRO

672.0
GRN, CRM

792.0
BRO, CRM

924.0
GRN

684. 0
GRN, WH

TMPO090
3

Tot al
165. 00

60. 00
142. 00
165. 00
123. 00



Dat e:
Ti nme:

5/ 26/ 17
9:57:57

Tax Dist- 380

Entity

ROVE CI TY MI' P SCH

20 DA Mobile Hone Park LLC

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Publ i shing Tax List -

< £ £ £ £ £ £ <

n: ZDI 9409
1981 DUKE
n: ZD19115
1981 DUKE

Mobi | e Hone

n: 06L11929

1978 LIB

n: 06L20188
1987 LI BERTY
n: 1V7/QL4F&R35111

1979 VI CN
n: 43068
1979 MARE
n: 47686

1985 MARSHFI ELD

n: 62121

1980 MANSON

Title:
Title:
Title:
Title:
Title:
Title:
Title:

Title:

44AA22736
LOT 4
44AA22738
LOT 5
44AA22735
LOT 1
44AA31328
LOT 7
44AA22737
LOT 3
44AA22734
LOT 2
44AA31327
LOT 6
44AA32266
LOT 8

Year s

Del i nq

*

*

Program TMPO090

Page:

924.
BLU, WHI
924.
TAN, BRO
924.
VWH , CRM
924.
V\HI
924.
WH , BRO
924.
BLU, BRN
1216.
WH , BRO
924.
TAN

Sq Ft:

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

4

Tot al

165.
165.
165.
165.
165.
165.
215.
165.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00



Dat e:
Ti nme:

5/ 26/ 17
9:57:57

Tax Dist- 420 MI' PLEASANT CTY MI P SCH

Entity
28 Avila, Goria Lydia or
Avila, Cesar Solorio
29 Cosgrove, Mchell e Renee
30 Garrels, Brandon Lee
31 Codi nez Hernandez, Maria Del C
32 Howard, Sandra E
33 Jocebee, LLC
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50 Kel l ey, Daniel El ner
51 Lopez Mendoza, Anita

52 Lopez Mendoza, Maria Teresa

Publ i shing Tax List - Mbile Hone

Vin: 213801631
1975 GREENBRI ER
Vin: 260TFLR4946
1968 VI ND
Vin: Al864
1974 VIN
Vin: 4193
1977 CTM
Vin: 1GAC5510F2N6877
1965 CBK
Vin: AP11276
1978 WAA
Vin: FE3166
1973 FOPK
Vin: FG02CFR212SK16041
1967 DET
Vin: FH220451
1968 NEM
Vi n: M60A0104
1980 SNOABEAR
Vin: WK1103408I N
2016 CLAYTON
Vin: 0730329G
1973 CAMWN
Vin: 11236551
1990 BREZ
Vin: 1201608

1970 HWK
Vin: 1241M

1987 MEDALLI ON
Vin: 141114

1976 SCHULT
Vi n: 33300305V

1986 BAY SPRI NGS
Vin: 3813

1981 NORTH AMERI CAN
Vin: 47001

1972 DARI AN
Vin: 4872319

1972 KALYN CO
Vin: 60 12 8894

1968 PARKWOCD
Vin: 6438

1977 COLT
Vin: 112000HC104374A

2007 COMVANDER
Vi n: 0500266444S

1980 CHAM
Vin: 202107C3743

1978 MARE

Title:
Title:
Title:
Title:
Title:
Title:
Title:
Title:
Title:
Title:
Title:
Title:
Title:
Title:
Title:
Title:
Title:
Title:
Title:
Title:
Title:
Title:
Title:
Title:

Title:

44AA70715
LOT 51
44AA84578
LOT 1
44AA75055
LOT 24
44AA69695
LOT 38
44-\W01802
LOT 7
44AA86094
LOT 25
44AA83966
LOT 59
44AA83314
LOT 8
44AA86090
LOT 16
44AA83178
LOT 36
44AA86865
LOT 1
44AA83313
LOT 25
44AA83384
LOT 15
44AA83312
LOT 33
44AA83175
LOT 37
44AA83315
LOT 15
44AA83176
LOT 34
44AA83177
LOT 35
44AA86092
LOT 49
44AA86093
LOT 5
44AA86089
LOT 47
44AA83174
LOT 35
44AA41295
LOT 53
44AA65365
LOT 43
44AA85655
LOT 34

Program TMPO090

Page:

GRN, WH
980.

728.

924.
VH / GLD

5

Tot al

82.
61.
72.
65.
50.
70.
66.
61.
61.
81.
100.
65.
65.
53.
86.
109.
81.
92.
67.
79.
61.
82.
196.
65.
81.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00



Dat e:

Tax D st -

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

5/ 26/ 17
Ti nme: 9:

S57:57

420 MI' PLEASANT CTY MI P SCH

Entity

Lunsford, Martin J M chael
Mal avi xai, Bounxon
Pacheco Pacheco, O car WIson
Ranpbs Her nandez, Martin
Rui z, Mario Carapia
Si mmons, Richard Lee |11

Wodsi de Mbil e Hone Est ates

Publ i shing Tax List -

< £ £ £ £ £ £ <

Mobi | e Hone

n: PAT208961 N

1997 PATI

n: 04-32-0324-K

1977 BUD

n: NHP95444
1995 HOLLY PARK
n: 4667911100

1976 META
n: RWL025

1973 REGATTA
n: 02564431

1975 HILL

n: My8972331K

1989 FSY

n: NHP95253

1995 HYPK

Title:
Title:
Title:
Title:
Title:
Title:
Title:

Title:

44AA55450
LOT 17
44-\WL11035
LOT 60
44AA79604
LOT 55
44AA80372
LOT 57
44AAT2576
LOT 8
44AAT6224
LOT 4
44AA70828
LOT 14
44AA70037
LOT 31

Year s

Del i nq

*

*

Pr ogr am
Page:

Sq Ft:
924.
GRY

784.
UNK

896.
BLU

784.
CRM BRO

896.
V\HI

980.
VWH , GRN

980.
BRO

o O O O O o o o

924.
V\HI

TMPO090

6

Tot al

81.
70.
79.
142.
79.
86.
175.
81.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00



Date: 5/26/17
Ti nme: 9: 57: 57

Tax Dist- 440 NEW LONDON CI TY NEW LONDON SCH

Entity
61 Bench, Leslie Arthur Jr

62 Martin, Thomas G
63 Sins, Rachel Lynn

Nunber of VINs Avail able for Sale

63

Publ i shing Tax List - Mbile Hone

Vin: 479402N0544
1989 ATLANTIC

Vin: 1HPO0672
2000 HYPK

Vi n: ROC01170KS
1986 RI VO

Title:
Title:

Title:

44AA31758
LOT 41
44-\W13389
LOT 50
44AA82016
LOT 36

Year s

Del i nq

*

Pr ogr am
Page:

Sq Ft:
1120.0

1216.0
896. 0

TMPO090
7

Tot al
98. 00

105. 00
79. 00



